
Annex B 

West Oxfordshire District Council 

2026-2027 Calendar of meetings – List 

 
June 2026 

Wednesday 3 June – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 8 June - Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 10 June – Executive Committee 

Monday 15 June – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 17 June – Council (Additional meeting for Local Plan regulation 19 

Consultation) 

 July 2026 

Monday 6 July – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 8 – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 13 July – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 15 July – Executive 

Tuesday 21 July – Licensing Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 22 July – Council 

 

August 2026 

Monday 10 August – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Monday 17 August – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Tuesday 18 August – Licensing Sub-Committee 

September 2026 

Wednesday 2 September - Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 7 September– Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 9 September – Executive 

Monday 14 September– Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 16 September – Council 

Tuesday 22 September – Licensing Committee 

Thursday 24 September – Audit and Governance Committee 

 

October 2026 

Monday 12 October – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 14 October – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 19 October – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Tuesday 20 October – Licensing Committee 

Wednesday 21 October – Executive Committee 
  



November 2026 

Wednesday 4 November – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 9 November – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 11 November – Executive Committee 

Monday 16 November – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 18 November – Council 

Tuesday 24 November – Licensing Committee 

Thursday 26 November – Audit and Governance Committee 

 

December 2026 

Wednesday 2 December – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 7 December – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 9 December – Executive Committee 
Monday 14 December – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Tuesday 15 December – Licensing Committee 

 

January 2027 

Monday 4 January – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 6 January – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 11 January – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 13 January – Executive Committee 

Wednesday 20 January – Council 

Tuesday 26 January – Licensing Committee 

Thursday 28 January – Audit and Governance Committee 

 

February 2027 

Monday 1 February – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 3 February – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 8 February – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 10 February – Executive Committee 

Wednesday 24 February – Council 

 

March 2027 

Wednesday 3 March – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 8 March – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 10 March – Executive Committee 

Monday 15 March – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 24 March – Council 

 

April 2027 

Monday 12 April – Lowlands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 14 April – Overview and Scrutiny Committee 

Monday 19 April – Uplands Planning Sub-Committee 

Wednesday 21 April – Executive Committee 

 



May 2027 

Wednesday 19 May – Council 

 


